
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Questions Deadline: November 29, 2023 
 

PROJECT: 144017-AJ Arterial Street Rehabilitation Sheridan Road from 91st Street to 101st Street 
 
TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid 
DATE:   Nov. 21, 2023                        PRE-QUALIFICATIONS: A or C 
LOCATION:   Microsoft Virtual Teams Meeting 
__________________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

NAME COMPANY TELEPHONE/FAX # E-MAIL ADDRESS 
Jenna Richardson City of Tulsa 918-596-9637 jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org 
Anana Kilambi  City of Tulsa  918-596-9824 akilambi@cityoftulsa.org  
Doug Helt City of Tulsa 918-596-9526 dhelt@cityoftulsa.org 
Dale Seaton  Holloway Updike and Bellen   dseaton@hubengineers.com  
Jesse Morrow City of Tulsa 918-576-5564 jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org  
Sherry Jacobs Grade Line Construction   bids@gradeline.net  
Skip Oxford  R & L Construction 918-404-1290 skip@rlconstructionllc.com  
Aaron Wilcox  Becco Contractors, Inc.  918-445-2684 estimator@beccousa.com 
Blake Haley Tri-Star Construction 918-439-9155 bids@tristarllc.com  
Delissa McIntyre Crossland Heavy Contractors 918-438-2800 dford@heavycontractors.com  
Michael Pingatore  Ground Level 918-370-1222 Bids.groundlevel@gmail.com  
Tim Sullivan  Ellsworth Construction  918-446-1500 tulsabids@ellsworthinc.com  
Chandler Higgins  Bright Lighting Construction  918-834-8020 chandler@blconstruction.com  
    
    

 

mailto:jennarichardson@cityoftulsa.org
mailto:akilambi@cityoftulsa.org
mailto:dhelt@cityoftulsa.org
mailto:dseaton@hubengineers.com
mailto:jessemorrow@cityoftulsa.org
mailto:bids@gradeline.net
mailto:skip@rlconstructionllc.com
mailto:estimator@beccousa.com
mailto:bids@tristarllc.com
mailto:dford@heavycontractors.com
mailto:Bids.groundlevel@gmail.com
mailto:tulsabids@ellsworthinc.com
mailto:chandler@blconstruction.com

	Questions Deadline: November 29, 2023
	PROJECT: 144017-AJ Arterial Street Rehabilitation Sheridan Road from 91st Street to 101st Street
	TIME:  9:30 A.M.                              BASIS OF AWARD:  Total Base Bid

